Position Other Positions Held

Senior Maintenance Worker

Assistant Public Works
Superintendent

Civil Engineering Technician
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Senior Administrative Clerk
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Assistant Public Works
Superintendent

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

City

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

Department Total Wages

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

$113,530
$109,293

$102,196
$96,962
$92,134
$90,904
$89,615
$85,115
$82,726
$82,528
$82,243
$79,727
$68,994
$19,201

$15,801
$5,588

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,311
$32,809

$32,931
$7,437
$6,740
$7,036
$18,189
$30,243
$17,157
$7,481
$24,548
$30,602
$24,239
$506

$1,106
$338



