Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$113,530	\$31,311
Assistant Public Works Superintendent		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$109,293	\$32,809
Civil Engineering Technician		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$102,196	\$32,931
Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$96,962	\$7,437
Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$92,134	\$6,740
Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$90,904	\$7,036
Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$89,615	\$18,189
Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$85,115	\$30,243
Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$82,726	\$17,157
Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$82,528	\$7,481
Senior Administrative Clerk		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$82,243	\$24,548
Senior Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$79,727	\$30,602
Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$68,994	\$24,239
Assistant Public Works Superintendent		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$19,201	\$506
Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$15,801	\$1,106
Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$5,588	\$338